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Pump Test 

No. of Stages 

Impeller Diameter – 13.125 in. 

6.906 in. Eye dia. 

GPM PSI (1) 
82203 

Speed (RPM) Power (HP) 

2000 

1000 

1000 

700 

500 

225 

150 

165 

200 

250 

Single 

Single 

Single 

Single 

Single 

3375 

2560 

2675 

2913 

3258 

375 

135 

149 

160 

186 

(1) Net pump pressure 

 Curve 910308 
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