

## **CR SERIES PUMP PERFORMANCE SHEET**

Issued: 4/7/20 Revised:

## (Speed and Power Data)

Pump Test		No. of Stages	Impeller Diameter – 13.125 in. 6.906 in. Eye dia.	
Speed (RPM)	Power (HP)			
2000	225	Single	3375	375
1000	150	Single	2560	135
1000	165	Single	2675	149
700	200	Single	2913	160
500	250	Single	3258	186
(1) Net pump pressure				
			Curve 910308	
			Form No. F-2888	